Rep. Steve Bergquist's Survey

Q1 How do you feel about each of these options? Please rank them (1 to
6) in the order of your preference:

Answered: 245  Skipped: 5

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 S 6 RESPONSES
| don’t want an asphalt plant at all 63.39% 16.07% 2.23% 1.34% 3.57% 13.39%

142 36 5 3 8 30 224

| don’t want an asphalt plant in the proposed 27.40% 150.23% 5.02% 3.65% 10.50% 3.20%
location, but I'm open to finding a different location 60 110 11 8 23 7 219
in the area
I’'m OK having an asphalt plant in the proposed 10.53% 3.35% 7.18% 3.35% 3.83% (11.77%
location 22 7 15 7 8 150 209
I’'m OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed 0.51% 3.05% 18.27% (39.59% 37.06% 1.52%
location only if they don’t produce Reclaimed 1 6 36 78 73 3 197
Asphalt Pavement
I’'m OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed 2.99% 9.95% 15.92% 31.84% (37.81% 1.49%
location only if there are restrictions on the number 6 20 32 64 76 3 201
of trucks and operating hours
I’'m OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed 433% 10.58% (48.08% 17.79% 577%  13.46%
location only if they don’t produce Reclaimed 9 22 100 37 12 28 208

Asphalt Pavement and there are restrictions on the
number of trucks and operating hours

1/2


stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight


Rep. Steve Bergquist's Survey

Q2 For the following scenarios, please select YES or NO:

Answered: 248  Skipped: 2

Would you support the asphalt plant in this location?

Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement were
banned?

Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if there were rules regarding the
number of trucks and when they are allowed to run?

Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if they don’t produce Reclaimed
Asphalt Pavement and they have rules regarding the number of trucks and when they are
allowed to run?

2/2

YES

13.31%
33

7.88%
19

11.98%
29

17.77%
43

NO

86.69%
215

92.12%
222

88.02%
213

82.23%
199

TOTAL
RESPONSES

248

241

242

242


stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight

stockhau_me
Highlight


	Q1 How do you feel about each of these options? Please rank them (1 to 6) in the order of your preference:
	Q2 For the following scenarios, please select YES or NO:



