## Q1 How do you feel about each of these options? Please rank them (1 to 6) in the order of your preference:

Answered: 245 Skipped: 5

	1	2	3	4	5	6	TOTAL RESPONSES
I don't want an asphalt plant at all	63.39%	16.07% 36	2.23% 5	1.34% 3	3.57% 8	13.39% 30	224
I don't want an asphalt plant in the proposed location, but I'm open to finding a different location in the area	27.40% 60	50.23%	5.02% 11	3.65% 8	10.50% 23	3.20% 7	219
I'm OK having an asphalt plant in the proposed location	10.53% 22	3.35% 7	7.18% 15	3.35% 7	3.83% 8	71.77%	209
I'm OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed location only if they don't produce Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement	0.51% 1	3.05% 6	18.27% 36	39.59%	37.06% 73	1.52% 3	197
I'm OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed location only if there are restrictions on the number of trucks and operating hours	2.99% 6	9.95% 20	15.92% 32	31.84% 64	37.81%	1.49% 3	201
I'm OK having the asphalt plant in the proposed location only if they don't produce Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement and there are restrictions on the number of trucks and operating hours	4.33% 9	10.58% 22	48.08%	17.79% 37	5.77% 12	13.46% 28	208

## Q2 For the following scenarios, please select YES or NO:

Answered: 248 Skipped: 2

	YES	NO	TOTAL RESPONSES
Would you support the asphalt plant in this location?	13.31% 33	86.69%	248
Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement were banned?	7.88% 19	92.12%	241
Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if there were rules regarding the number of trucks and when they are allowed to run?	11.98% 29	88.02%	242
Would you support the asphalt plant in this location only if they don't produce Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement and they have rules regarding the number of trucks and when they are allowed to run?	17.77% 43	82.23% (199)	242